tel. : 01823 253808
mobile : 07702 501272

email : richard@parristractors.com

www : parristractors.com

Parris Tractors

TRACTORS AND MACHIMERY

Parris Tractors Ltd
Cutliffe Farm
Sherford

Taunton
Somerset

TA1 3FU

MAKE/MODEL
MONTH/YEAR
HOURS

TOP SPEED
SPOOLS
TYRES

McCormick CX 105 Diamond Edition
2006

2,047 hrs

40K

3

520/70/34 + 440/65/24

EXTRA FEATURES

e 3 speed Powershift with power shuttle

® aircon
® air seat

e Hauer P-O-M-C 70 self levelling loader with

electric joystick



